CPT 用于横向送风的方形送风装置用于横向送风的方形送风装置
概览概览
• 安装在吊顶上的被动式冷梁
• 安装在网眼或穿孔吊顶的上方
• 工作状态安静
• 无运动部件
• 对于要求高冷负荷、低度负荷和低通风的空间而言，是最佳选择
• 对于要求高品质环境条件和独立房间控制的各种建筑而言，是理想选择

The maximum chilled water pipe work operating pressure is 1.0 MPa. All joints are fully soldered
and factory pressure tested.
Order Code
CPT-L-W-NW-H;CO-WD-CV-ZT
L = Length
1200,+100,…, 5000
W = Width
315, 450, 585
NW = Number of water loops
1, 2
H = Height
100, 200, 300
6
Other Options and Accessories
CO = Colour
N No painting
B Black (RAL 9005, 20%)
WD = Location of pipe connection
S Front end
U On top
CV = Control valve
N No
A1 Adjust. kv value, factory mounted, no actuator
A3 Adjust. kv value, factory mounted, 24-V actuator
A5 Adjust. kv value, factory mounted, 230-V actuator
A7 Constant-flow-mounted, no actuator
A9 Constant-flow-mounted, 24-V actuator
A11 Constant-flow-mounted, 230-V actuator
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes
Code example
CPT-2200-585-1-100, CO=N, WD=S, CV=N, ZT=N
7